VIRGIN LONDON MARATHON

LONDON (UK) 21 Aprile 2013
km 42,195

www.mariomoretti.it

CLASSIFICA GENERALE ITALIANI IN GARA

POS TEMPO

POS M/W ATLETA CAT POS CAT HALF FINALE

24 24 PITTERI GIANMARCO 18-39 21 01:14:01 | 02:29:23
117 116 |Stecher Thomas 18-39 96 01:18:28 | 02:37:26
334 326 [LAI LUIGI 18-39 236 01:20:27 | 02:45:07
341 333 DALL'OVO MAURIZIO 40-44 59 01:23:01 | 02:45:23
401 392 |Buratto Alessandro 40-44 67 01:20:24 | 02:47:14
432 423  |PANIZZOLO GIACOMO 18-39 301 01:22:34 | 02:47:53
439 430 |COSTAPERARIA GUIDO 45-49 47 01:22:35 | 02:48:05
447 438 PALLARO ROBERTO 45-49 49 01:23:15 | 02:48:16
540 528 |[PANARIELLO MARIO 40-44 96 01:24:44 | 02:49:56
622 606 |[ALIOTTA ANDREA 40-44 119 01:21:37 | 02:51:47
940 905 [MENOzzI GUIDO 45-49 130 01:26:50 | 02:56:23
1065 1028 |MARTINO LUCA 40-44 224 01:27:12 | 02:57:48
1069 1032 |CARBONE MASSIMO 40-44 226 01:28:14 | 02:57:51
1263 1216 |MASUELLO MANUEL 18-39 722 01:29:18 | 02:59:31
1277 1230 |Doni Flavio 50-54 39 01:29:30 | 02:59:36
1278 1231 |Furlanis Pier Giovanni 40-44 271 01:28:26 | 02:59:36
1378 1324 |ATZENI ANDREA 18-39 774 01:30:18 | 03:00:41
1411 1356 |CAGETTI DAVIDE 45-49 212 01:29:38 | 03:01:04
1423 1366 |lIslam Robert 40-44 305 01:30:50 | 03:01:09
1684 1602 |LOMARTIRE FAUSTO Giuseppe 18-39 904 01:28:55 | 03:04:28
1691 1609 |ROMEO SALVATORE 18-39 908 01:30:32 | 03:04:34
1771 1681 |PANARIELLO ANTONIO 45-49 263 01:31:01 | 03:05:34
1863 1760 |GIOVANALE LUIGI 45-49 275 01:30:33 | 03:06:31
1900 1794 |MADDALENA GIOVANNI 18-39 1007 01:29:15 | 03:06:56
2033 1912 |RUGGIERI GIUSEPPE 18-39 1064 01:32:46 | 03:08:18
2046 1923 |COLOMBINI GIOVANNI 40-44 439 01:29:17 | 03:08:22
2142 2007 |[SCIARDO' ANTONIO 50-54 104 01:31:57 | 03:09:34
2186 2044 |Ragazzi Paolo 45-49 315 01:31:42 | 03:10:01
2283 2126 [MARTORANO ATTILIO 45-49 337 01:33:26 | 03:11:08
2284 2127 |[MECCA LEONARDO 45-49 338 01:33:24 | 03:11:08
2305 2144 |FILOMENO GIROLAMO 45-49 340 01:35:07 | 03:11:19
2339 2173 [FULCINI MICHELE 45-49 348 01:32:21 | 03:11:41
2345 2178 [MOALLI FABRIZIO PAOLO 45-49 349 01:32:15 | 03:11:43
2385 2215 |[DENTE FRANCESCO 45-49 357 01:35:39 | 03:12:05
2395 2223 (Inguanta Lillo 45-49 360 01:35:00 | 03:12:13
2444 2264 |DI STEFANO SILVIO 40-44 513 01:37:24 | 03:12:40
2496 2309 |[CORTELLINO CARLANTONIO 45-49 378 01:35:57 | 03:13:07
2511 192 |BANCHETTI LORENZA 40-44 36 01:33:01 | 03:13:16
2564 2364 |PALASCIANO FELICE 45-49 385 01:30:48 | 03:13:43
2572 2372 [MAZZANTINI MAURIZIO 45-49 388 01:33:47 | 03:13:46
2610 2405 [Dattola Antonino 40-44 549 01:35:00 | 03:14:00
2613 2407 |[CONFEGGI VALTER 40-44 550 01:33:54 | 03:14:02
2718 2498 |POSER GIULIANO 55-59 39 01:35:07 | 03:14:48
2826 2594 [STUFFER MICHAEL 18-39 1365 01:37:00 | 03:15:51
2907 2653 [GHIANI ANDREA 40-44 609 01:26:38 | 03:16:32




2915
3007
3054
3062
3065
3107
3132
3134
3138
3191
3207
3215
3219
3309
3350
3358
3386
3399
3424
3425
3561
3578
3585
3740
3743
3748
3778
3789
3797
3811
3905
4085
4199
4272
4288
4329
4336
4375
4383
4452
4619
4639
4801
4818
5092
5160
5197
5199
5369
5478
5500
5541
5547
5598

2659
2737
2774
2782
2785
2823
2845
2846
2849
2891
2904
2911
2915
2987
3019
334
342
3056
3076
349
3189
3200
3205
3336
405
3342
3363
3373
3379
3392
3470
3614
3701
3757
3769
3805
3812
3842
3849
3898
4021
4034
4157
4171
4364
4416
4445
4446
4568
4643
4658
4688
4692
4733

SALVARANI
SARNO
Martignoni
Pellegrini
SANVITO
Bommarito
PETRILLO
DELLAMANO
BERTUCCELLI
CIANCIOLO
DI VENOSA
GALIOTTO
CARRARA
Lucchetti
CALO'
MOSCHETTI
QUALIZZA
TRAPANI
Rimoli
Galimberti
DELLA CHA'
CROCE!
PACCHIA
CORNA
MION
PIZZINAT
CORADESCHI
TAVELLA
SERAFINI
Bordigoni
BALDINI
MANFREDI
cuccu
FIORI
NUGNES
FIAMMENGHI
BRESCIA
CIANI

GATTI
RAIMONDI
SOLDANO
SPANO
MAGGI

PICA
MARONGIU
BAZZONI
RINALDI

DE MICHELIS
MARCHESE
PIAZZA
FRANCIA
MONACO
TRUCCONE
CIACCIA

MICHELE
RAFFAELE
Massimiliano
Paolo
MARCO
Andrea
ALESSANDRO
ATHOS
VITTORIO
MARCO
MATTEO
PAOLO
WALTER
Erich Franco
FABRIZIO
EMANUELA
FEDERICA
PIERO
Francesco
Valeria
ANDREA
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
EMILIO
ANGELA
GIOVANNI
LEONARDO
ANDREA
STEFANO
Marco
PAOLO
MARIO
WALTER
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
GENNARO
NICOLA
GIUSEPPE
DINO

FABIO
GIOVANNI ANTONIO
SEBASTIANO
CARLO ALBERTO
GIAN MARIA
GIANLUIGI
ROBERTO
MICHELE
LUIGI
LUCIANO
PASQUALE
DANILO
GIORGIO
FILIPPO

40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44
18-39
18-39
18-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
18-39
18-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
18-39
55-59
18-39
40-44
50-54
18-39
55-59
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
55-59
45-49
18-39
18-39
45-49
45-49
45-49
55-59
40-44
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
40-44
40-44

610
179
629
632
1459
1481
1490
464
643
650
474
475
652
208
489
36
66
495
1612
230
518
698
699
725
257
59
1762
733
245
1777
65
773
797
811
610
613
616
825
77
625
2094
2102
662
666
700
92
938
714
958
343
751
756
981
987

01:35:57
01:36:59
01:32:19
01:35:28
01:38:18
01:37:41
01:41:04
01:36:33
01:41:04
01:36:07
01:29:34
01:32:34
01:35:47
01:41:04
01:37:17
01:38:49
01:35:08
01:37:51
01:35:43
01:35:42
01:25:19
01:33:49
01:37:22
01:33:57
01:40:23
01:38:30
01:40:44
01:34:10
01:39:22
01:41:04
01:36:00
01:41:17
01:43:44
01:41:33
01:43:40
01:41:47
01:43:29
01:41:05
01:41:14
01:36:34
01:43:44
01:45:16
01:45:18
01:44:40
01:44:53
01:37:18
01:44:21
01:44:21
01:46:49
01:45:39
01:45:18
01:44:26
01:47:11
01:42:18

03:16:35
03:17:28
03:17:55
03:17:58
03:18:00
03:18:24
03:18:34
03:18:35
03:18:35
03:19:03
03:19:10
03:19:15
03:19:16
03:19:56
03:20:19
03:20:22
03:20:40
03:20:48
03:20:58
03:20:58
03:22:19
03:22:29
03:22:32
03:23:50
03:23:51
03:23:54
03:24:10
03:24:14
03:24:18
03:24:25
03:25:07
03:26:26
03:27:06
03:27:32
03:27:37
03:27:56
03:27:58
03:28:14
03:28:16
03:28:34
03:29:29
03:29:36
03:30:27
03:30:32
03:32:34
03:33:02
03:33:18
03:33:18
03:34:17
03:35:00
03:35:07
03:35:20
03:35:24
03:35:43




5630
5768
5796
5989
6008
6116
6156
6179
6185
6189
6276
6282
6388
6456
6502
6518
6527
6603
6611
6612
6792
6923
6974
6982
6985
6992
7007
7011
7042
7223
7243
7277
7336
7352
7505
7515
7531
7541
7578
7641
7816
7878
7913
7926
7956
8022
8032
8061
8149
8254
8274
8351
8416
8563

4756
4857
4875
5015
5029
5114
5141
5157
5160
5163
5224
5228
5311
5353
5387
1121
5405
5467
5474
5475
5598
5699
5736
5740
5741
5748
5760
5763
5789
5916
5932
5957
6003
6010
6116
1393
6135
6143
6175
6219
6343
6391
6417
6424
6446
6503
1523
1532
6601
6684
1576
6748
6791
6893

MONTANARI
CASTOLDI
MICALI
ACCINELLI
SCOLARO
FENU

FIORI
SINIGAGLIA
CERETTA
CRIVELLARI
GARUFI
CAVALIERE
Delucchi
PAGANO
PATETTA
SERENI
MAZZOCCHIO
CORRENTE
VIVIANI
Garbellini
BOZZINI
CAPUTO
CHIADO' PIAT
BISSOLI
MOSCA
RUSTICHINI
PETRONI
IACARELLI
Manconi
uzzo
MAGGI
PALOSCHI
SERRA
TRITARELLI
MENGHI
Faustinoni
FALGARI
Cioni
D'AVANZO
NEDBAL
MAIORANA
BUCCI
MARZONA
Maestrello
SOMMA
SAPORITI
COLOMBO
GIANI

MIANI
AZZOLINI
SAVASTA
ZANETTI
PRAGLIOLA
OCCHETTI

FEDERICO

LUIGI

NUNZIO

FABIO FRANCO
MARIO DINO
CARLO

FABIO

SIMONE
ALESSIO
FEDERICO
PAOLO
Francesco
Francesco
PASQUALE PIERO
MAURIZIO
SILVIA

GIAN LUCA
VINCENZO
EDUARDO FRANCO
Lino

LUCA

CLAUDIO CHRISTINA
MARCO
GIANLUCA
VALERIO
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO

Andrea

FABIO
ROBERTO
MATTEO

FABIO

ANDREA

PAOLO

Mariella

BRUNO

Simone
AGOSTINO
DARIO

LUCIANO PAOLO
MATTEO
GIANLUCA
Roberto Federico
MICHELE
ANDREA

LAURA

MILENA
CESARE
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
SILVIA

FELICE

MARCO SALVATORE
FABRIZIO

18-39
40-44
50-54
50-54
55-59
50-54
40-44
40-44
18-39
18-39
45-49
60-64
40-44
50-54
45-49
18-39
40-44
55-59
45-49
18-39
45-49
40-44
45-49
18-39
18-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
55-59
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
18-39
50-54
18-39
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
18-39
40-44
40-44
18-39

2467
1014
364
376
115
386
1064
1068
2682
2685
829
57
1089
411
858
670
1107
129
878
2841
888
1161
905
3000
3001
1171
1174
1175
1178
925
1203
1211
1226
1227
148
172
465
1254
467
3261
482
3346
1307
1308
988
1325
190
89
503
511
941
1365
1372
3648

01:43:08
01:48:05
01:48:22
01:51:30
01:44:54
01:45:00
01:42:59
01:49:58
01:49:59
01:49:59
01:48:21
01:44:49
01:45:20
01:49:51
01:51:51
01:50:45
01:50:45
01:45:04
01:49:13
01:40:10
01:36:04
01:45:30
01:51:23
01:36:21
01:45:25
01:40:58
01:49:57
01:49:58
01:49:08
01:51:31
01:50:24
01:45:43
01:47:37
01:51:28
01:48:29
01:53:07
01:49:32
01:41:25
01:54:57
01:52:08
01:54:18
01:26:09
01:52:36
01:46:40
01:49:59
01:51:14
01:51:15
01:50:22
01:46:58
01:50:59
01:54:34
01:54:02
01:50:18
01:46:15

03:35:53
03:36:41
03:36:50
03:37:59
03:38:04
03:38:47
03:39:00
03:39:09
03:39:10
03:39:11
03:39:37
03:39:39
03:40:12
03:40:33
03:40:51
03:40:56
03:40:59
03:41:28
03:41:33
03:41:33
03:42:25
03:43:06
03:43:20
03:43:22
03:43:24
03:43:26
03:43:32
03:43:32
03:43:40
03:44:27
03:44:31
03:44:41
03:44:55
03:45:01
03:45:48
03:45:51
03:45:55
03:45:59
03:46:07
03:46:25
03:47:17
03:47:33
03:47:42
03:47:46
03:47:56
03:48:12
03:48:14
03:48:21
03:48:48
03:49:21
03:49:25
03:49:49
03:50:07
03:50:43




8567
8628
8652
8684
8715
8886
8961
8974
8986
9035
9070
9147
9162
9197
9235
9311
9410
9489
9590
9592
9604
9820
9910
10009
10041
10060
10128
10178
10181
10227
10229
10344
10404
10472
10476
10498
10681
10751
10755
10823
10837
10946
10964
11169
11203
11333
11417
11419
11687
11804
11810
11819
11859
11963

6895
1691
6954
6979
7001
7130
7187
1777
7206
7241
7267
7318
7328
7359
7386
7444
1892
7573
1953
7639
7649
7810
7880
7955
7980
7995
8037
8072
8075
8110
8112
2138
2154
8306
8309
8322
2226
8508
8512
8564
8573
8657
8673
8820
8844
8940
2424
8995
9170
9246
9252
9257
9286
9363

FREITAG
ANGELI
Talenti

GILLI
BERTAZZONI
DIGESU'
CADORIN
FUTIN
FRULLETTI
TORRIGLIA
GIORGINI
FANTINI
FRANCHI
PULIATTI
MONTI

Erba
ROSSINI
BUCCI
TESSARO
PIRISI
ALBERGHINI
CHITTO
CATENACCI
ALFIERI
FORMENTINI
MULLER
SEFFINO
Marengo
Gardella
DONATO
GIACOMELLI
ANDENA
FORNACIARI
SPAGGIARI
Zanni

ALES
LAZZARI
INGRASSIA
MINAUDO
NIGRI
SERNIA
Abbinante
CESCHIUTTI
Rancati
FERRANTE
STIRPE
CORUZZI
VOLPIN
MODESTI
FIENILI
ALBANESE
SACCO
FERRETTI
FERRANDI

JENS
LUCIA
Alessandro
RINALDO
GIANLUCA
BIAGIO
FAUSTO
FLORANCE VALERIE
ADELINDO
FABIO
ANTONIO
IDEO
CRISTIANO
CARMELO
MASSIMILIANO
Andrea
ELGA
PAOLO
MARIA LUISA
MARCO
GIANCARLO
MARIO
LUCIANO
IPPOLITO
STEFANO
FERNANDO
ANDREA
Domenico
Luca
PASQUALE
LUCA
SILVIA
TIZIANA
SIMONE
Andrea
GAETANO
PAOLA
ANDREA
VITO
FABIO
VITO
Fabrizio
LUCA

Silvio
TOMMASO
FIORENZO
MORENA
LORENZO
GIANLUCA
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
DANILO
FLAVIO
GIUSEPPE

50-54
45-49
18-39
18-39
18-39
50-54
45-49
40-44
45-49
50-54
40-44
60-64
45-49
50-54
50-54
18-39
40-44
60-64
45-49
45-49
55-59
40-44
55-59
45-49
45-49
60-64
45-49
50-54
45-49
55-59
40-44
40-44
50-54
18-39
18-39
50-54
40-44
45-49
55-59
45-49
45-49
18-39
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
45-49
60-64
45-49
40-44
55-59
55-59
50-54
45-49

524
211
3680
3698
3707
540
1077
343
1079
549
1434
94
1101
559
563
3952
367
101
237
1141
206
1521
213
1184
1186
105
1197
622
1203
220
1578
410
135
4434
4436
639
432
1267
234
1278
1282
4625
1291
674
676
242
293
117
1356
1766
256
257
710
1381

01:54:26
01:52:10
01:42:14
01:50:21
01:53:47
01:45:50
01:47:38
01:53:47
01:49:30
01:49:36
01:53:48
01:54:32
01:48:47
01:48:22
01:57:45
01:54:27
01:53:04
01:54:30
01:53:15
01:50:59
01:45:06
01:24:03
01:57:25
01:54:44
01:57:07
01:44:54
01:54:07
01:59:40
01:59:41
01:51:01
01:49:40
01:57:00
01:51:09
01:43:22
01:54:03
01:56:45
01:58:15
01:56:16
01:56:16
01:49:31
01:55:44
01:53:47
01:52:37
02:03:24
01:58:53
01:52:04
01:53:18
01:56:24
01:59:26
01:47:03
01:53:06
01:52:33
02:00:13
01:52:33

03:50:45
03:51:08
03:51:13
03:51:22
03:51:30
03:52:14
03:52:34
03:52:37
03:52:38
03:52:54
03:53:05
03:53:19
03:53:22
03:53:30
03:53:39
03:53:58
03:54:21
03:54:41
03:55:04
03:55:04
03:55:07
03:55:57
03:56:21
03:56:45
03:56:51
03:56:54
03:57:08
03:57:16
03:57:17
03:57:27
03:57:28
03:57:52
03:58:03
03:58:17
03:58:18
03:58:22
03:58:58
03:59:14
03:59:14
03:59:28
03:59:32
03:59:53
03:59:55
04:00:51
04:01:02
04:01:39
04:02:06
04:02:06
04:03:22
04:04:03
04:04:04
04:04:07
04:04:17
04:04:52




12053
12066
12271
12357
12402
12510
12960
13121
13320
13571
13591
13700
13720
13764
13802
13902
14086
14088
14123
14212
14487
14490
14692
14743
14744
14994
15059
15069
15236
15239
15316
15455
15486
15672
16044
16059
16088
16150
16186
16208
16309
16419
16639
16721
16823
16864
16908
17031
17138
17212
17414
17484
17980
18031

9437

9445

9591

9650

9685

9758

10081
10192
10321
10499
10515
3120

10594
10628
10657
10736
10873
10874
10898
10964
11145
11147
11278
11316
11317
11484
3525

11541
11645
3593

11696
11788
11808
3739

12186
12195
12218
12266
12291
12306
12368
3979

4063

4100

12680
12707
12738
4212

12890
12935
13070
4373

13396
4597

BELOTTI
LOIACONO
INORETTI
GUIZZARDI
PAVIERA
GENTILE
FOSCO
Rotondi

Scio
PERSONA
DURANTE
Barbara
CONTI
PERRICONE
MONTANARI
DANASINO
SPERANZA
ZANELLATO
RIDOLFI

DE PIETRI
PISU

PISU
BELLINATI
BROCCHETTO
MANFE'
GARDINI
MUSIGH
SIMONCELLI
Malagoni
Malagoni
IURI

MACIS
Visentini
Crosskill
REGINI
SILVA BARRADAS
LADU
Zambelli
GEMMA
ARTINI
ZAPPIA
CATELLI
CASELLI
Failli
BONERI
FRAU
PANESI
CURRAN

DE GIORGIS
COVARELLI
DIBENEDETTO
RIELLO
SOARDI
MUSSA

SERGIO
FRANCO ANTONIO
ENRICO
GIANNI
GIOVANNI MARIA
MICHELE
MARCO
Mauro

Enrico
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
Crotta
STEFANO
FABIO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
STEFANO
ALBERTO
ILVER
SILVESTRO
SIMONE
GIORDANO
ROBERTO
GIANCARLO
CARLO
MARINA
ANDREA
Andrea
Cristina
GIANNI
GIOVANNI ANTONIO
Mario

Grazia
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
CRISTIANO
Luca
LORENZO
ROBERTO
MARIO
MARIA
GIANNA
Laura
BRUNO
GIANLUIGI
RENATO
CRISTINA
ALFONSO
GIANCARLO
ANTONIO
LUCIA
ALBERTO
CLAUDIA

45-49
45-49
55-59
50-54
50-54
50-54
18-39
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
18-39
55-59
60-64
40-44
45-49
18-39
60-64
50-54
18-39
18-39
50-54
55-59
40-44
50-54
18-39
18-39
18-39
50-54
40-44
50-54
55-59
55-59
40-44
40-44
40-44
55-59
55-59
50-54
18-39
40-44
45-49
55-59
45-49
18-39
18-39
70+
45-49
55-59
55-59
55-59
40-44

1394
1397
269
753
758
765
5436
1916
814
1502
1503
622
1515
5749
307
137
2046
1541
5894
142
874
6045
6124
890
331
2138
225
6276
6334
2085
915
2192
920
103
354
2266
2272
2279
361
362
968
2328
781
497
372
1757
6933
2476
24
1789
388
119
400
862

02:01:21
01:57:30
01:51:08
01:59:10
02:00:03
01:44:53
01:57:27
02:00:21
01:55:23
01:59:10
01:56:39
02:05:51
02:04:25
02:02:42
01:53:55
01:48:09
02:02:14
02:02:14
02:02:41
02:00:38
02:05:45
02:05:45
01:58:07
02:02:56
02:02:54
02:02:06
01:56:46
01:53:08
01:51:41
01:51:41
02:00:13
01:54:33
02:04:40
02:03:18
02:04:29
02:00:49
02:09:27
01:54:26
02:05:45
02:01:26
01:56:10
02:07:12
02:05:08
02:14:53
01:56:51
01:52:20
02:07:48
02:05:52
02:00:07
02:06:59
02:07:09
02:00:52
01:58:55
02:11:52

04:05:25
04:05:31
04:06:33
04:07:02
04:07:11
04:07:40
04:09:43
04:10:32
04:11:24
04:12:33
04:12:41
04:13:09
04:13:15
04:13:25
04:13:38
04:14:04
04:14:49
04:14:49
04:14:59
04:15:21
04:16:34
04:16:34
04:17:21
04:17:33
04:17:33
04:18:40
04:18:59
04:19:01
04:19:46
04:19:46
04:20:12
04:20:42
04:20:49
04:21:46
04:23:11
04:23:16
04:23:23
04:23:38
04:23:49
04:23:54
04:24:17
04:24:43
04:25:40
04:25:59
04:26:26
04:26:34
04:26:45
04:27:14
04:27:38
04:27:56
04:28:44
04:28:59
04:30:55
04:31:06




18034
18169
18397
18572
18583
18740
18926
19265
19320
19366
19395
19482
19664
19667
19755
19921
19926
20140
20145
20324
20338
20372
20598
21254
21393
21866
22100
22145
22304
22305
22307
22513
22536
23033
23063
23119
23157
23160
23246
23318
23561
23691
23813
24185
24301
24986
25330
25571
25767
25986
26058
26067
26519
26526

13437
13517
13656
13765
13773
4877

4949

14183
14217
5123

14264
14321
14445
14447
14506
14624
5299

14756
5386

5457

14876
5475

5555

15421
15502
15780
15937
15965
16053
16054
16055
6335

6348

16478
6567

16529
6608

16550
6650

16641
16782
16852
6890

7050

17206
17580
17780
17910
7744

18145
18196
18203
18447
18453

DALL'OSTO
CEREGHINI
VIRDIS
SASSI
ALIBONI
MALARA
SANNA
Polverini
VECCHIO
CASTELLACCIO
MARISCA
BARILE
Bucciero
Faini
DONATI
FRACALOSSI
CUEL
BUZZI

DE VITA
Calicchio
Virginio
MAURIN
Colletto
RIPANTI
BARBONI
RACCA
RUSCITTO
DAFFI
MARCANDELLA
BINDA
TURRIN
Burmester
CERUTTI
SEGUNA
STEFANELLO
LangA¢,
VANETTI
VEDANI
Garavaglia
Mandelli

De Amicis
PROCOPIO
Melaccio
Monzani
FABBRI
DELL'OGLIO
LONZAR
STAGNI

LO BIANCO
MASSUCCI
FINI
PEGNO
Fantoni
VALESI

DUILIO

FABIO
LUCIANO
GUGLIELMO
GIANLUCA
ANTONELLAMARIA
IRENE
Giuseppe
GAETANO
ALESSANDRA
WALTER
RUGGIERO
Antonio
Eugenio Enrico
STEFANO
GIORGIO
MARINA
ADEMO
CLAUDIA
Emilia

Simone

ANNA LAURA
Annalisa
STEFANO
MARCO
ANGELO
LUCA
ANDREA
LUCIO
PIERLUIGI
LUCA

Zoe

ORNELLA CARLA
ALESSANDRO
SILVIA
Massimo
SUSANNA
ALESSANDRO
Marinella
Enrico

Pierluigi

FABIO

Nunzia

Anna
ANTONIO
MARIO
FEDERICO
EMANUELE
LUCIA
GIAMPAOLO
EMILIO
MAURIZIO
Michele Lorenzo
ALESSANDRO

60-64
40-44
60-64
18-39
45-49
40-44
55-59
50-54
18-39
50-54
50-54
55-59
18-39
50-54
55-59
55-59
50-54
45-49
18-39
45-49
18-39
45-49
45-49
55-59
40-44
65-69
40-44
40-44
50-54
60-64
45-49
18-39
55-59
50-54
40-44
45-49
18-39
45-49
60-64
50-54
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
60-64
45-49
18-39
55-59
45-49
60-64
65-69
50-54
18-39
45-49

197
2488
200
7515
1894
907
136
1114
7769
322
1123
433
7893
1137
448
454
332
2023
3195
651
8138
655
662
488
2763
133
2823
2831
1249
260
2169
3790
184
1282
1163
2228
3951
2231
65
1298
9232
9272
4122
4218
291
2361
9794
601
910
331
161
1419
10166
2442

02:07:12
01:59:23
01:49:01
02:07:49
02:00:10
02:09:14
02:14:23
02:10:37
02:14:23
02:13:05
02:12:43
02:12:20
02:09:21
02:09:23
02:05:59
02:08:19
02:08:19
01:59:24
02:07:06
02:15:52
02:13:15
02:15:52
02:15:52
02:07:45
02:32:00
02:05:45
02:16:06
01:47:05
02:16:20
02:20:13
02:16:20
02:22:20
02:18:54
01:57:03
02:17:58
02:14:26
02:07:18
02:07:24
02:16:12
02:03:24
01:58:57
02:13:03
02:26:34
02:19:44
02:10:48
01:51:02
02:03:42
02:18:19
02:18:06
02:06:58
02:25:59
02:13:17
02:13:47
02:12:35

04:31:07
04:31:42
04:32:40
04:33:28
04:33:30
04:34:12
04:35:03
04:36:30
04:36:45
04:36:58
04:37:05
04:37:28
04:38:19
04:38:19
04:38:41
04:39:23
04:39:23
04:40:22
04:40:23
04:41:13
04:41:15
04:41:25
04:42:27
04:45:18
04:45:56
04:48:00
04:49:08
04:49:22
04:50:04
04:50:04
04:50:04
04:51:05
04:51:09
04:53:22
04:53:30
04:53:45
04:53:57
04:53:58
04:54:24
04:54:46
04:55:56
04:56:25
04:56:54
04:58:41
04:59:18
05:03:07
05:05:11
05:06:45
05:07:59
05:09:25
05:09:52
05:09:57
05:12:55
05:12:56




26811
26920
27011
27035
27168
27203
27391
27541
27542
27573
27628
27704
28234
28860
29080
29082
29228
29938
30967
31405
31490
32266
32352
32558
32559
32701
32856
33007
33251
33575

33993
33994

18611
8248
18727
18742
18810
18827
8458
19008
19009
19029
19063
19110
8890
19656
19760
19761
9385
20212
20687
10502
20938
21257
21287
11188
11189
21426
11371
21534
21647
21768

21898
12096

Moncini
MILESI
BUSCEMA
RIGOTTI
Turati
Ventura
BIGLIOLI
Magistro Contenta
Vicini

CONTI
CAVALLO
CESCHIUTTI
Ceccarelli
NORDERA
SCIOTTI
CIAMPOLI
Fll

VILLARI
Accursio
NODI

BINDA
CAVALLOTTI
GINO
Gredler
Ferradini
Pieretti
Thomas
MANTEGAZZA
MONFRINI
FRASSINO
GRILLO
VACCARINI

Giovanbattista
MARIAGRAZIA
MARCELLO
NEREO

Pietro Emanuele
Vincenzo

MONICA
Alessandro
Gianfranco
ERNESTO
MICHELANGELO PAOLO
SIMONE

Katia
GIAMPIETRO
VALENTINO
TOMMASO
ELENA
ANTONINO
Stefano
CRISTINA

LUIGI

CARLO

PAOLO FRANCO
Alexandra Chistine
Maria Cristina
Giuseppe

Claire

MARCO BARTOLOMEO
GIUSEPPE CARLO
GIORGIO
GIACOMO
PATRIZIA

45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
50-54
60-64
50-54
40-44
55-59
50-54
50-54
18-39
18-39
65-69
50-54
40-44
18-39
70+
45-49
18-39
65-69
40-44
50-54
18-39
40-44
18-39
40-44
60-64
50-54
65-69
50-54
45-49

2459
1411
1470
2471
1479
352
529
3270
654
1497
1499
10533
5394
187
1546
3394
5718
92
2684
6443
208
3597
1671
6873
1801
11788
1830
448
1705
229
1724
1313

02:13:00
03:47:55
02:00:44
02:18:03
02:26:00
02:26:20
02:33:19
02:24:49
02:28:55
02:21:04
02:20:27
02:18:08
02:06:32
02:33:43
02:09:48
02:09:49
02:31:51
02:39:38
02:34:05
02:28:16
02:38:09
02:48:48
02:41:41
02:52:05
02:52:05
02:49:16
02:49:53
02:40:28
03:09:23
03:13:12
03:11:20
03:06:52

05:14:52
05:15:40
05:16:12
05:16:24
05:17:14
05:17:29
05:18:51
05:19:51
05:19:51
05:20:03
05:20:31
05:21:02
05:25:11
05:30:32
05:32:33
05:32:34
05:33:57
05:40:45
05:52:00
05:57:54
05:59:09
06:13:57
06:15:37
06:19:55
06:19:55
06:22:51
06:27:03
06:31:25
06:39:46
06:53:15
07:21:17
07:21:19




